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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУЛАШЕНКО Ст РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ДОБРЯНСКИЙ А КРА  0  V  V  2  V  0 0.500 0 14 4
ИВАНОВ Юрий РОС  0  2  3  0  V  1 0.167 -11 10 6
ДРИЖАК Владим РОС  0  0  V  0  V  1 0.333 -11 9 5
БУРМАКОВ Ром КРА  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 21 2
ШУЛИКА Алекса КРМ  1  0  1  1  0  3 0.000 -18 6 7
КАРМАНЧИКОВ КРА  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 16 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКУЛЬШИН Бо РОС  0  0  V  V  V  0 0.500 -5 12 4
ТЕПИКИН Никит РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ДЕМЯНЕНКО Ар КРА  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 2
ПИНЧУК Дмитри UKR  0  0  1  V  V  0 0.333 -7 9 5
ЯНТИКОВ Никит КРА  2  0  1  0 V3 2 0.167 -14 8 6
АРБУЗОВ Алекса РОС  3  0  3  0  2  1 0.000 -14 9 7
ЗНАЧКОВ Валер КРА  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 21 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧКО Василий РОС  0  X  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 0 6
КОРСУНОВ Олег РОС  V  X  0  0  1  1 0.200 -7 6 5
ПОЛЯКОВ Матве РОС  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
КРАШЕННИКОВ РОС  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
БОЧАРОВ Макси КРМ V3 V  X  3  V  0 0.600 3 14 3
ФЕЛЕНКОВ Паве КРА  V V1  X  1  3  2 0.400 -1 11 4
ДЕНИСОВ Дмитр КРА  V  V  X  2  V V3 0.800 10 17 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УЛЬЯНОВ Кирил РОС  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -18 2 6
ПРУЦЫН Артем РОС  V  1  2  1  V 0.400 -1 12 4
ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Пав РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
МОЧАЛИН Арсе КРА  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 8 16 2
ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Лео КРА  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 4 15 3
ЕГОРОВ Илья UKR  V  1  0  1  1 0.200 -10 7 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАПОВЯН Эдуар РОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 23 2
ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  0  V  0  1  1  2 0.167 -12 8 6
СЕМАК Ярослав РОС  1  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -15 5 7
КОЛОДУБ Макси КРА  3  V V2  0  2  V 0.500 1 15 4
ДЕСЯТЕРИК Рус КРА  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 16 3
АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Ярос UKR  2  V V2 1  2  0 0.333 -8 11 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЦЕРЕТЕЛИ Ярос РОС  0  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
КОРНИЕНКО Ан РОС  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
АНДРЕЕВ Иван КРА  V  1  2  1  V  2 0.333 -5 14 5
РЯГУЗОВ Иван КРА  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 2
КАДЕНЧУК Олег КРМ  V  2  2  2  2  1 0.167 -8 13 6
ЛЕПИЛИН Иван ВРЖ  V  1  3  V  1  V 0.500 2 17 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИЛЕНКО Влад РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
КАЦАЙ Егор РОС  0  2  V  0  V 0.400 -3 10 4
ВОРОНИН Андре РОС  0  V  V V3  V 0.800 7 15 2
ЛЕПШОКОВ Вла КРА  2  2  0  2  V 0.200 -9 10 5
ПУГАЧЕВ Никит КРА  1 V3  0  V  V 0.600 3 12 3
РОМАНОВ Серге КРМ  0  0  2  3  0 0.000 -15 5 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЛАШЕНКО Ст РОС 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
1 ТЕПИКИН Никит РОС 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Пав РОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
4 ШИЛЕНКО Влад РОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
6 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
7 КРАШЕННИКОВ РОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
8 БУРМАКОВ Ром КРА 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
9 ПАПОВЯН Эдуар РОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

10 РЯГУЗОВ Иван КРА 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
11 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Ар КРА 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
12 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитр КРА 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
13 МОЧАЛИН Арсе КРА 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
14 ВОРОНИН Андре РОС 0.800 7 15 квалифицирован
15 ЗНАЧКОВ Валер КРА 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
16 ДЕСЯТЕРИК Рус КРА 0.667 5 16 квалифицирован
17 КОРНИЕНКО Ан РОС 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
18 КАРМАНЧИКОВ КРА 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
19 ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Лео КРА 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
20 БОЧАРОВ Макси КРМ 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
21 ПУГАЧЕВ Никит КРА 0.600 3 12 квалифицирован
22 ЛЕПИЛИН Иван ВРЖ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
23 КОЛОДУБ Макси КРА 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
24 ДОБРЯНСКИЙ А КРА 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
25 НИКУЛЬШИН Бо РОС 0.500 -5 12 квалифицирован
26 ПРУЦЫН Артем РОС 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
27 ФЕЛЕНКОВ Паве КРА 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
28 КАЦАЙ Егор РОС 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
29 АНДРЕЕВ Иван КРА 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
30 ПИНЧУК Дмитри UKR 0.333 -7 9 квалифицирован
31 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Ярос UKR 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
32 ДРИЖАК Владим РОС 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован
33 КОРСУНОВ Олег РОС 0.200 -7 6 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕПШОКОВ Вла КРА 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
35 ЕГОРОВ Илья UKR 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
36 КАДЕНЧУК Олег КРМ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
37 ИВАНОВ Юрий РОС 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
38 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
39 ЯНТИКОВ Никит КРА 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
40 АРБУЗОВ Алекса РОС 0.000 -14 9 выбывший
41 СЕМАК Ярослав РОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
41 РОМАНОВ Серге КРМ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
43 ШУЛИКА Алекса КРМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
44 УЛЬЯНОВ Кирил РОС 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
45 БОЧКО Василий РОС 0.000 -19 0 выбывший
46 ЦЕРЕТЕЛИ Ярос РОС 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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